
REGIONAL ROSTER

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

CHAIR VIC. CHAIR SECRETARY TREASURER
J.L. Stanley Kai Schrader Tina Pellegrin Tryon Martin Davy
573-825-2897 417-259-9963 417-296-1382 253-861-9431
jsace69@gmail.com william.schrader73@yahoo.com tinapellegrin@yahoo.com lornmart@aol.com

RSC Address ALT. SECRETARY ALT. TREASURER
Show-Me Regional Services Rachiel Redmond
P.O. Box 45 248-747-2712
Columbia, Mo 65205 rachielr915@gmail.com
missourina.org

REGIONAL DELAGET ALT. REGIONAL DELAGET
Scott Martin Susan Mckiddy
816-517-3770 858-337-4411
d.scott.martin@gmail.com Susan_McKiddy@hotmail.com

SUBCOMMITTEE CHAIRS

CAMPVENTION H&I LITERATURE OUTREACH
Tim Rogers Randy Bally OPEN OPEN
618-201-7921 816-273-4748
kh12@att.net nubbinmb@gmail.com

PR SMRCNA WRITING STEPS AD-HOC
OPEN Matt Gerdes OPEN Kristin Durbin

816-244-3022 314-503-8743
mngerde@yahoo.com kdpooker@sbcglobal.net

RCM RCMA RCM RCMA

CENTRAL OZARK DHOMA
Samantha Broyhill
417-204-9021
sambroyhillna@gmail.com

GSCANA HEARTLAND
Ed A. Kim Livingood
636-439-1824 785-393-4707
citizenna@yahoo.com peacekim86@yahoo.com

LITTLE EGYPT MEMO
Rachel Hall Ed Harlow Linda Hawk Alan F.
618-267-8145 618-335-3916 314-808-7286 636-249-7982
rachelhall6226@outlook.com earl.harlow@gmail.com lindahannah60@gmail.com alanrfrost2016@gmail.com

MID-MISSOURI MO-KAN
Jamie M James F Marvin Gerdes
573-864-5822 573-864-5822 816-244-8372
jmemar333@gmail.com jmemar333@gmail.com gerdes613-marv@yahoo.com

Northland
Larry Elliott
913-680-9204
lelliott1024@gmail.com

mailto:jsace69@gmail.com
http://missourina.org/
mailto:Susan_McKiddy@hotmail.com
http://kh122att.net/
mailto:lindahannah60@gmail.com
mailto:gerdes613-marv@yahoo.com


Ozark Primary Purpose
Ed H Brent S Ed Bennington Adam S.
417-621-1161 870-656-8724 660-456-7805 660-353-8292
eddieh412@yahoo.com brentw.snider66@gmail.com billieann@cvalley.net adamsmooter2000@gmail.com

Quincy SEMO
Robin Minor Adam Bennington
217-740-4357 573-714-7644
quincyareaofna@yahoo.com adam.benn48@gmail.com

South Central St. Louis
Darla Hoffman 
314-807-9161
Darla.Hoffman@att.net

SWMOANA United Kansas City
Aaron Goodwin Darwin Reist Kassandra D
417-771-0559 417-860-0629 773-960-0309
1776na@gmail.com em5darwin@hotmail.com ukcana@kansascityna.org

West Central
Matt Rosanbalm Danny K
816-509-8858 816-877-4737
matt.rosanbalm@gmail.com DSCKates@gmail.com

WebMaster Zoom Moderator
Ivan Rachel G
815-403-5962 816-680-2807
webmaster@missourina.org Rachelnichole62982@gmail.com

mailto:billieann@cvalley.net
mailto:matt.rosanbalm@gmail.com

